Donor

SanJuan Solstice #1

Lake Fork Community Foundation #1
2025 Town Contribution

2025 Mini grant DOLA

PAYMENT 1

Heumann
Huey
Krystyniak
Long
Hinsdale County
School
Women's Club
Hartje
Spirock
Library
Lake Fork Valley Conservancy
Silver Thread Public Health District
PTSA
Arnold
Carr
Worthen
Ruthanna Hall Trust
Waldo
Bernat
Blue Spruce
Young
El Pomar Foundation
Richmond
Elder
Ritchey
Rodgers
Adams
Alexander
Porter
Bass
Witer
Rhinehart
GCEA
Linsey
Gates Family Foundation
Lake Fork Community Foundation #2
SanJuan Solstice #2
Holloway
(fundsin DIRT's account)
Region 10 mini-grant
PAYMENT 2

PAYMENT 3
Brian Trujillo
Dan & Elaine Truijillo

(Provided to Town)

Town
$2,500
$2,500
$16,025
$21,025
$100
$250
$200
$250
$500
$250
$2,000
$1,000
$25
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$200
$100
$200
$50
$10,000
$25
$1,500
$150
$100
$10
$25
$100
$250
$25
$200
$500
$50
$20,000
$2,500
$2,500
$50 $31,975
$15,635
$10,000
$50,000

$15,000 (pledge)

Transferred
DIRT transferred to Town
DIRT transferred to Town
For Climbing rocks
For Climbing rocks
$42,050

Town check

Town check
Town check
Town check
Town check
Town check
Town check (from Lake Fork)
Town check (from Lake Fork)
Town check

Town check

Town check
DIRT (through Lake Fork)
DIRT (through Lake Fork)
Town check

Town check
Town check

Town check

Town check
Town check
Town check
Town check
Town check

Town account:
(Town request reimbursement)
$20,000

May-25

Nov-25

$57,576.50 Will be in D
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