

Donor	DIRT	Town	Transferred		
San Juan Solstice #1		\$2,500	DIRT transferred to Town		
Lake Fork Community Foundation #1		\$2,500	DIRT transferred to Town		
2025 Town Contribution			\$16,025 For Climbing rocks		
2025 Mini grant DOLA			\$21,025 For Climbing rocks		
PAYMENT 1				\$42,050	May-25
	(Provided to Town)				
Heumann			\$100 Town check		
Huey		\$250			
Krystyniak			\$200 Town check		
Long			\$250 Town check		
Hinsdale County			\$500 Town check		
School			\$250 Town check		
Women's Club			\$2,000 Town check		
Hartje			\$1,000 Town check (from Lake Fork)		
Spirock			\$25 Town check (from Lake Fork)		
Library			\$500 Town check		
Lake Fork Valley Conservancy		\$500			
Silver Thread Public Health District			\$500 Town check		
PTSA		\$500			
Arnold		\$500			
Carr			\$500 Town check		
Worthen		\$500	DIRT (through Lake Fork)		
Ruthanna Hall Trust		\$1,000	DIRT (through Lake Fork)		
Waldo			\$200 Town check		
Bernat		\$100			
Blue Spruce			\$200 Town check		
Young			\$50 Town check		
El Pomar Foundation		\$10,000			
Richmond		\$25			
Elder		\$1,500			
Ritchey			\$150 Town check		
Rodgers		\$100			
Adams		\$10			
Alexander		\$25			
Porter		\$100			
Bass		\$250			
Witer		\$25			
Rhinehart		\$200			
GCEA			\$500 Town check		
Linsey			\$50 Town check		
Gates Family Foundation			\$20,000 Town check		
Lake Fork Community Foundation #2			\$2,500 Town check		
San Juan Solstice #2			\$2,500 Town check		
Holloway		\$50	\$31,975		
(funds in DIRT's account)	\$15,635		Town account:		
Region 10 mini-grant			\$10,000 (Town request reimbursement)		
PAYMENT 2				\$20,000	Nov-25
PAYMENT 3				\$57,576.50	Will be in Di
Brian Trujillo		\$50,000			
Dan & Elaine Trujillo	\$15,000 (pledge)				